
Sr. No Tender No Item/ Nature of Work Mode of 

Tender 

Enquiry

Date of 

Publication 

of NIT

Type of 

Bidding

Last Date 

of Receipt 

of Tender

Nos. 

Tender 

Received

Nos and 

names of 

parties 

found 

qualified 

after 

Technical 

evaluation

Whet

her L1 

was 

awar

ded 

the 

Tende

r

Contract No & Date Name of Awardee Value of Contract (Rs)

1 procurement by 

existing vendor

PO for Reverse auction 

in T. 234

BY 

QUOTATION

NA NA NA NA NA NA CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1738 

dated 01.03.2018

M/s e-Procurement 

Technologies ltd
4800.00

2 procurement by 

existing vendor

PO for Software effort 

estimation

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1739 

dated 03.03.2018

M/s TCS Ltd

1,61,051.00.00

3 procurement by 

existing vendor

PO for Software effort 

estimation

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1740 

dated 03.03.2018

M/s TCS Ltd

4,01,962

4 procurement by 

existing vendor

PO for Software effort 

estimation

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1741 

dated 06.03.2018

M/s TCS Ltd

9,92,442

5 procurement by 

existing vendor

PO for Software effort 

estimation

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1742 

dated 06.03.2018

M/s TCS Ltd

9,73,000

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA DEPTT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED DURING MARCH 2017



6 procurement by 

existing vendor

PO for Software effort 

estimation

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1743 

dated 06.03.2018

M/s TCS Ltd

4,06,120

7 procurement by 

existing vendor

PO for Software effort 

estimation

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1744 

dated 06.03.2018

M/s TCS Ltd

3,33,960

8 procurement by 

existing vendor

PO for renewal of ATS 

of Application specific 

Lic.113 M DB 2 Adv Ent 

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1745 

dated 06.03.2018

M/s Sysarc 

Informatics pvt. Ltd
8,57,600

9 CO;DIT:PUR:201

6-17:228

PO for BBPS By tender 08.10.2016 TWO 

ENVELOP

E SYSTEM

16.11.201

6

4 1. FSS 2. 

FINACUS 

3. 

MINDGAT

E SOLN. 4. 

SMART 

CHIP

YES CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1746 

dated 09.03.2019

M/s FSS

Per Tr cost on us 0.27 p 

Per Tr cost off us 0.27 p  

1,50,60,000.00

10 procurement by 

existing vendor

PO for Reverse auction 

in T. 235

BY 

QUOTATION

NA NA NA NA NA NA CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1747 

dated 10.03.2020

M/s e-Procurement 

Technologies ltd
4800.00

11 procurement by 

existing vendor

PO for HW RATE 

CONTRACT

NA NA NA NA NA NA CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1748 

dated 10.03.2021

M/s Dynacons 

Systems & Solutions 

Ltd 22,20,008

12 procurement by 

existing vendor

PO for Reverse auction 

in T. 231

BY 

QUOTATION

NA NA NA NA NA NA CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1749 

dated 14.03.2022

M/s e-Procurement 

Technologies ltd

4800.00



13 procurement by 

existing vendor

PO for Revision of per 

tr. Rates  - Mobile 

Banking with M- 

Commerce Solution

Revision of per 

Tr rates in PO 

No. 1366 in  

tender No. 181

NA NA NA NA NA NA CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1750 

dated 17.03.2023

M/s Infrasoft 

technologies Ltd.

Non Fin Tr 0.18 per Tr Fn 

Tr 0.35 per tr

14 procurement by 

existing vendor

PO for Software effort 

estimation

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1751 

dated 21.03.2024

M/s TCS Ltd

11,34,980

15 procurement by 

existing vendor

PO for CMS change 

Request

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1752 

dated 24.03.2025

M/s AurionPro

25500.00

16 procurement by 

existing vendor

PO for procurement of 5 PCs Rate Contract NA NA NA NA NA NA CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1753 

dated 24.03.2025

M/s Dynacons 

Systems & Solutions 

Ltd 1,98,215

17 procurement by 

existing vendor

PO for Software effort 

estimation

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1754 

dated 31.03.2026

M/s TCS Ltd

3,10,123

18 procurement by 

existing vendor

PO for Software effort 

estimation

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1755 

dated 31.03.2026

M/s TCS Ltd

58564.00

19 CO:DIT:PUR:201

6-17:235

PO for consultancy for 

Core banking Advisory

By tender 18.01.2017 TWO 

ENVELOP

E SYSTEM

10.02.201

7

2 1. PWC2. 

KPMG

YES CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1756 

dated 31.03.2026

M/s KPMG

2,46,70,000.00



20 CO:DIT:PUR:201

6-17:234

PO for Supply, 

Installation and 

Maintenance of 

Network Equipment for 

Branches

by Limited 

tender

NA TWO 

ENVELOP

E SYSTEM

11.01.201

7

4 1. TCS 2. 

MERIDIAN 

INFOTECH 

3. 

SYNDROM

E 

TECNHOLO

GIES 4. 

WIPRO 

LTD

YES CO:DIT:PUR:PO:2016-17:1757 

dated 31.03.2026

M/s TCS Ltd

38,40,00,000.00


